## Making York Beautiful for over 100 hundred years!

## Hanging Baskets and Beautification Projects

with the

## The Garden Club of York

☐ Yes, I will Sponsor a Hanging Basket(s) at \$250 each	
OR  ☐ I will support the hanging baskets and beautification projects with a donation of ☐ \$200 ☐ \$150 ☐ \$100 ☐ \$50 ☐ \$40 ☐ \$	
Total Amount Enclosed: \$	(Your gift qualifies as a <u>tax-deductible charitable donation</u> )
Contribution Name of	
Optional:  In memory of	or □ In honorof
Contact Name/s	Address
Phone	_Email
Payment Options	
Check payable to "The Garden Club of York"	
Card Number	Exp Date_/CVC code
Visa MasterC	cardAm ExDiscover
Send form & payment to The Garden Club of York, Treasurer, P O Box 7079, York, PA 17404	
OR: Skip this form and donate securely online at www.gardenclubofyork.com	

Click on "Projects & Activities" then on "Hanging Baskets"



The Garden Club Federation of PA has IRS 501(c) (3) exemption which extends to The Garden Club of York. The official registration and financial information of the Garden Club Federation of PA may be obtained from Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania (800)732-0999.